Daylight 6000K /
Warm White 3300K
Model Power (W) Luminous
Input
Voltage
Color
Rendering
Index (CRI)
Power
Factor
Beam
Angle
Dimension
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
FTB-10W 10W 1100LM AC85-265V >80 >0.95 120° 122 x 107 x 37 0.4
FTB-30W 30W 3300LM AC85-265V >80 >0.95 120° 195 x 165 x 40 0.9
FTB-50W 50W 5500LM AC85-265V >80 >0.95 120° 230 x 195 x 57 1.3
FTB-100W 100W 11000LM AC85-265V >80 >0.95 120° 297 x 250 x 57 2.3
FTB-150W 150W 16500LM AC85-265V >80 >0.95 120° 355 x 290 x 57 3.3
FTB-200W 200W 22000LM AC85-265V >80 >0.95 120° 428 x 328 x 65 4.4
FTB-300W 300W 27000LM AC85-277V >80 >0.95 120° 500 x 400 x 65 7.2
AC85-277V
/50-60Hz
50,000
Hours
Colour:
Billboard   Construction  Exhibition Facade Factory Fair Garden  Manufacturing Monument  Port & Dock  Sport Area  Warehouse
Bay
More Specification
Lighting Effect: 100LM/W
LED Driver: High Quality Isolator Driver
Application
LED Type: 2835 SMD
Working Temperature: Ta= -20°C ~ 40°C
IP66
LED FTB-Flood Light Series